1
Innovating tomorrow’s solutions . . . today
Product Catalogue
Certified according to
ISO 9001 : 2008
Certificate No. 24532
Highest
Quality

SUPREX Crucibles
PATTERN PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
CAPACITY
WATER
Litres
APPROXIMATE
BRASS
 CAPACITY
 kgs.
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
AC31 A&0248H0324& 324  248  180 8.5 64.0
AC36 A&0276H0338& 338  276 71.0
AC41 A&0276H0362& 362  276 11.0 83.0
AC61 A&0305H0405& 405  305  210 15.5 116.0
AC81 A&0328H0410& 410  328  230 17.4 131.0
AC101 A&0335H0440& 440  335  240 20.0 150.0
AC121 A&0374H0452& 452  374  250 22.2 167.0
AC160 A&0385H0452& 452  385  230 27.3 205.0
AC175 A&0385H0472& 472  385  230 28.5 214.0
AC180  385  230 30.4 228.0
A&0385H0548& 548  385  230 34.0 255.5
AC200  400  285 33.2
AC205 A&0430H0505& 505  430  250 37.8 284.0
AC230 A&0430H0541& 541  430 250 40.0 301.0
AC250 A&0430H0555& 555  430 260 43.0 323.0
AC255 A&0450H0585& 585  450 250 48.0 361.0
AC265 A&0437H0615& 615  437 250 48.0 361.0
AC280 A&0437H0635& 635  437 250 50.1 376.0
AC300 A&0440H0555& 555  440 310 44.5 334.0
AC330 A&0474H0585& 585  474 260 54.0 406.0
AC350 A&0474H0630& 630  474 260 447.0
AC355 A&0474H0635& 635  474 315 62.0 466.0
AC375 A&0474H0685& 685  474 315 71.7
AC400 A&0530H0650& 650  530 315 78.6
AC405 A&0530H0705& 705  530 315 86.1 647.0
AC410 A&0527H0685& 685  527 315 82.0 616.0
AC500 A&0565H0685& 685  565 355
AC510 A&0567H0720& 720  567 355
AC555 A&0570H0765& 765  570 355 103.0 774.0
AC610 A&0572H0800& 800  572 355 115.0 864.0
AC650 A&0585H0830& 830 585 355 125.0
“A” SHAPE SILICON CARBIDE CRUCIBLES

PATTERN PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER CAPACITY
WATER
Litres
APPROXIMATE
BRASS
CAPACITY
Kgs
RECESS
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
TPC5 P&0437H0675&-VT 675 437 250 55.0 413 Y
TPC8 P&0450H0800&-VT 800 450 68.2 512 Y
TPC10 450 82.7 621 Y
TPC SHAPE SILICON CARBIDE CRUCIBLES
PATTERN PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm

CAPACITY
Kgs
SPOUT
LENGTH IN
mm
RECESS
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
TPC175 A&0385H0472T-LA2H146 472 385  230 25.0 188 146 -
TPC355 A&0474H0635T-LA2H146-VT 635 474 315 53.0 146 Y
TPC400 P&0385H0600T-LA2H146-VT 600 385  280 30.0 225 146 Y
TPC740 A&0440H0555T-LA2H146 555 440  310 33.0 248 146 -
TPC843 P&0437H0675T-LA2H146-VT 675 437  250 44.4 334 146 Y
P&0450H0800T-LA2H146-VT 800 450 62.0 466 146 Y
TPC12 450 73.7 554 146 Y
P&0450H0800T-LA2K200-VT 800 450 62.0 466 200 Y
P&0450H0855T-LA2K146-VT 855 450 68.0 511 146 Y
A&0572H0800T-LA2J146-VT 800 572  355 101.0 146 Y
PATTERN PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
OUTSIDE

DIAMOND CRUCIBLE COMPANY LTD
All dimensions are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. MorganMMS reserves the right to change specifications at any time.
Not responsible for any typographic errors.
13
SUPREX Crucibles
PATTERN PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
CAPACITY
WATER Ltrs
APPROXIMATE
ALUMINIUM
CAPACITY Kgs
TOD mm BOD mm
BC164 BU0517H0300& 300 517 315 25.5 62
BC166 BU0527H0400& 400 527 315 44.5 108
BC167 BU0527H0450& 450 527 315 51.5 125
BC168 527 315 145
BC171 BU0527H0600& 600 527 315 73.6
BC202 BU0616H0500& 500 616 355
BC302 BU0616H0630& 630 616 355 110 267
BC401 BU0616H0700& 700 616 355 124 301
BC402 BU0616H0800& 800 616 355 145.1 352
BC247 BU0775H0750& 750 775 460 202.3
BC263 775 460 236.6 575
BC264 BU0775H1000& 1000 775 460 288 700
BC265 BU0775H1245&-RW 1245 775 460 386
BC174 215 25 50
BC847 BU0775H0750& 750 775 338 441
BC850 BU0850H0750& 750 850 450 254
BU1000H0775& 1000 775 338 714
775 338 265 644
BC2600 BU0850H1244& 1244 850 350 414 1025
BC724 BU0720H0800& 800 720 380 214 520
720 380 240 584
BC SHAPE SILICON CARBIDE CRUCIBLES
STRAIGHT SHAPE SILICON CARBIDE CRUCIBLES
PATTERN PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
CAPACITY
WATER Ltrs
APPROXIMATE
ALUMINIUM
CAPACITY Kgs
TOD mm BOD mm
EC70 CY0450H0670& 670 450 450 60.2 452
EC71 CY0450H0700& 700 450 450 63.5 477
EC75 CY0450H0800& 800 450 450 74.8 562
EC323 CY0165H0318& 318 165 165 4.3 25
EC1601 CY0222H0470& 470 222 222 10 60
CY0330H0530& 530 330 330 25 148
EC330 CY0330H0635& 635 330 330 31 183
EC444 CY0254H0475& 475 254 254 15
EC552 450 20 114
EC552HW 450 113
EC570 CY0570H1000& 1000 570 570 168
EC800 CY0800H1100& 1100 800 800 376
MORGANITE CRUCIBLE (INDIA) LTD
DIAMOND CRUCIBLE COMPANY LTD
All dimensions are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. MorganMMS reserves the right to change specifications at any time.
Not responsible for any typographic errors.
PATTERN PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
CAPACITY
WATER Ltrs
APPROXIMATE
ALUMINIUM
CAPACITY Kgs
TOD mm BOD mm
TPC75 CY0456H0800T-LA2H146 800 450 450 73
TEC1603 R CY0222H0470T-LA2M276 470 222 222 10 75
TEC-800R CY0800H1100T-LA2O265 1100 800 800 372 2150
STRAIGHT SHAPE SILICON CARBIDE CRUCIBLES WITH SPOUT
14

SIGMA Crucibles
TYPE
SIZE
PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm CAPACITY
Litres
AI           6/0 25 0.004
AI           5/0 A&0032H0035& 35 32 25
AI           4/0 A&0041H0051& 51 41 27 0.022
AI           3/0 A&0048H0054& 54 48 32 0.036
AI           2/0 A&0052H0057& 57 52 36 0.041
AI           1/0 A&0060H0072& 72 60 42
AI           1/4 A&0065H0075& 75 65 45
AI           0.5 A&0074H0080& 80 74 50 0.160
AI             1 65 0.280
AI           1.1 55 0.177
AI           1.2 A&0080H0100& 100 80 54 0.187
AI           1.4 110 54 0.255
A&0104H0125& 125 104 65 0.405
AI             2 A&0110H0120& 120 110 75 0.550
AI           2.1 A&0102H0110& 110 102 65 0.366
AI             3 A&0120H0135& 135 120 80 0.740
AI           3.1 A&0110H0130& 130 110 70 0.534
AI              4 A&0140H0155& 155 140 100 1.260
AI           4.1 A&0115H0140& 140 115 75 0.655
AI            4.2 A&0115H0141& 141 115 75
AI              5 A&0140H0165& 165 140 100 1.370
AI           5.1 A&0125H0150& 150 125 85
AI           5.2 A&0127H0155& 155 127 87
AI              6 A&0140H0172& 175 140 100 1.480
AI           6.1 A&0106H0165& 165 106
AI           6.2 A&0130H0165& 165 130 1.163
AI             8 A&0155H0180& 180 155 105 1.780
AI            10 A&0175H0200& 200 175 120 2.368
AI          10.1 A&0162H0205& 205 162 115 1.866
AI            12 A&0175H0210& 210 175 120 2.526
AI            14 A&0175H0225& 225 175 120 2.764
AI             15 A&0200H0200& 200 200 120 3.340
AI             16 A&0200H0230& 230 200 120 3.850
AI             18 A&0215H0250& 250 215 130 4.360
AI             20 A&0230H0265& 265 230 140 5.430
AI             25 A&0230H0280& 280 255 165 7.540
AI             30 A&0255H0280& 280 255 165 7.540
AI             32 A&0245H0340& 340 245 175 7.750
AI         32(S) A&0245H0325& 325 245 175 7.460
AI             34 A&0245H0360& 360 245 175 8.304
AI             35 A&0268H0300& 300 268 185 8.630
AI             40 A&0268H0315& 315 268 185
AI             41 A&0268H0330& 330 268 185
AI             50 A&0305H0340& 330 305 10.560
AI             55 A&0305H0350& 350 305 11.560
AI             60 A&0307H0375& 375 307 12.080
AI             70 A&0325H0385& 385 325 210 14.540
AI             80 A&0325H0410& 410 325 210 15.780
RED DIAMOND  ”SIGMA’’ AI SHAPE (SMALL)
(ISOSTATIC CRUCIBLES)
RED DIAMOND  ”SIGMA’’ AI SHAPE (BIG)
(ISOSTATIC CRUCIBLES)
TYPE
SIZE
PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm CAPACITY
Litres
AI               85 A&0325H0430& 430 325 210 16.54
AI               86 A&0330H0410& 410 330 227 18.06
A&0350H0405& 404 350 240 20.64
AI              100 A&0350H0410& 410 350 240
AI              110 A&0350H0420& 420 350 240 21.75
AI              120 A&0350H0435& 435 350 240
AI              135 A&0380H0450& 450 380 240 25.23
AI              150 A&0380H0475& 475 380 240 26.63
AI              151 A&0380H0485& 485 380 240
AI              180 A&0380H0500& 500 380 240 28.46
AI              185 A&0430H0500& 500 430 260 33.84
A&0410H0500& 500 410 35.58
AI              200 A&0430H0540& 540 430 260 37.63
AI              225 A&0430H0565& 565 430 260 40.02
AI              250 430 260 42.41
AI              255 A&0440H0545& 545 440 48.36
AI              260 A&0430H0610& 610 430 260 44.33
AI              280 A&0430H0635& 635 430 260 47.60
AI              300 A&0475H0585& 585 475 320 55.00
AI              305 A&0440H0540& 540 440 315 44.55
AI              325 A&0475H0600& 600 475 320 56.65
AI              326 600 280
AI              350 A&0475H0640& 640 475 320 61.65
AI              351 640 280 64.26
AI            351.2 670 280 68.5
AI              354 A&0535H0600& 600 535 315
AI              355 A&0560H0600& 600 560 360 75.83
AI              400 A&0564H0660& 660 564 360 86.63
AI              401 A&0540H0660& 660 540 315 78.40
AI              402 A&0515H0620& 620 515 360 72.82
AI              405 A&0540H0680& 680 540 315 82.56
AI              406 A&0515H0680& 680 515 360 82.30
AI              450 A&0564H0705& 705 564 360
AI              500 A&0564H0720& 720 564 360
AI              501 A&0545H0720& 720 545 315
AI              502 A&0515H0660& 660 515 360 78.77
AI              510 A&0545H0740& 740 545 315
AI              525 A&0564H0740& 740 564 360 101.28
AI              550 A&0564H0760& 760 564 360 104.62
AI              551 A&0545H0760& 760 545 315
AI              552 A&0520H0720& 720 520 360 88.08
AI              600 A&0564H0810& 810 564 360
AI              601 A&0548H0810& 810 548 315
AI              602 A&0520H0810& 810 520 360 101.61
Notes
The dimensions shown are nominal and subject to normal
           manufacturing tolerances.
Our crucibles are recommended for non-ferrous alloys
          Chromium or Iron.
MORGANITE CRUCIBLE (INDIA) LTD
DIAMOND CRUCIBLE COMPANY LTD
All dimensions are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. MorganMMS reserves the right to change specifications at any time.
Not responsible for any typographic errors.
Admin
Highlight
17
SIGMA Crucibles
RED DIAMOND “SIGMA” BUI SHAPE
TYPE SIZE PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm CAPACITY
Litres
BUI  100 BU0523H0402& 402 523 305 44.21
BUI  125 BU0524H0451& 451 524 305 52.14
BUI  150 525 305 58.82
BUI  175 BU0526H0551& 551 526 305
BUI  200 BU0527H0600& 600 527 305 76.84
BUI  212 550 360
BUI  225 630 360
BUI  250 660 360
BUI  300 700 360 124.40
BUI  350 800 360
RED DIAMOND  ”SIGMA’’ TPI SHAPE (WITH SPOUT)
TYPE SIZE PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm CAPACITY
LITERS
TPI  150 A&0485H0380T-LA1300 485 380 240 27.61
TPI  400 P&0360H0613T-LA1300 613 360 250 32.02
TPI  600 P&0360H0807T-LA1300 807 360 250 44.03
TPI  260 A&0380H0485T-LA1300 485 380 260 44.33
TPI  325 A&0430H0672T-LA1300 672 430 260 50.26
TPI  740 P&0440H0555T-LA1300 555 440
P&0440H0880T-LA1300 880 440
P&0440H0820T-LA1300 820 440 72.76
TPI  287 BU0527H0600T-LA1300 600 527 305 76.48
TPI  12 440 85.47
TPI  87 A&0520H0740T-LA1300 740 520 360
TPI  88 A&0550H0810T-LA1300 810 550 315
A&0564H0810T-LA1300 810 564 360 113.61
TPI  387 630 360
TPI  412 800 360
RED DIAMOND  ”SIGMA’’ TPI SHAPE (WITHOUT SPOUT)
TYPE
SIZE
PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm Litres
TPI  4 P&0360H0613& 613 360 250 32.02
TPI  5 P&0360H0707& 707 360 250 38.02
TPI  6 P&0360H0807& 807 360 250 44.03
TPI  8 P&0440H0820& 820 440 72.46
P&0440H0880& 880 440
TPI  10 440 85.47
360 250 50.65
360 250 51.03
Notes

SALAMANDER CLAY-GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES
A SHAPE CRUCIBLES
PATTERN NO. DESCRIPTION HT
mm
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER CAPACITY
Ltrs
BRASS
CAPACITY
 KgsTOD
mm
BOD
mm
A5/0 A&0032H0035& 35  32 24 0.01
A3/0 A&0046H0052& 52  46 30 0.03 0.22
A1/0 A&0060H0067& 67  60 41 0.07 0.56
A0.5 A&0068H0078& 78  68 48 0.13 1
A1 55 0.16 1.5
A1.5 55 0.2 2.1
A2 61 0.33 2.5
A3 A&0105H0127&-IL 127  105  70 3.7
A4 A&0114H0141&-IL 141  114  76 0.75 5.6
A5 A&0124H0152&-IL 152  124  86 6.8
A6 A&0130H0165&-IL 165  130 1.2
A7 A&0140H0175&-IL 175  140 105 1.46 11.3
A8 A&0156H0184&-IL 184  156 108 1.67 12.5
A10 A&0160H0200&-IL 200  160 110 2 15.5
A12 A&0171H0210&-IL 210  171 121 2.4
A16 A&0184H0232&-IL 232  184 130 3.07 23
A20 260 145 4 30
A25 A&0210H0280&-IL 280  210 155 4.8 36
A30 232 160 5.72 42.88
A40 A&0232H0318&-IL 318 232 160 6.67 50
A50 A&0248H0324&-IL 324 248 180 8 60
A60 A&0276H0362&-IL 362 276 10.27 77
A70 315 200 12.4
A80 300 210 14.01 105
A100 A&0324H0400&-IL 400 324 230
A120 A&0333H0435&-IL 435  333 240 18.36 137.64
A150 A&0362H0452&-IL 452 362 250 22.36 167.63
A200 400 285 31.88
STRAIGHT SHAPE CLAY-GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES -
PATTERN DESCRIPTION HT
mm

RED DIAMOND  ”ALPHA’’ A SHAPE
(CLAY GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES)
TYPE SIZE PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm CAPACITY
Litres
A  16 A&0200H0240& 240 200 145 4.02
A  18 A&0210H0250& 250 210 150 5.46
A  20 A&0225H0260& 260 225 150 5.84
A  25 220 135 5.50
A  30 230 140 6.05
A  35 A&0255H0300& 300 255 152 8.00
A  40 A&0260H0310& 310 260 152 8.33
A  50 A&0270H0330& 330 270 8.60
A  60 A&0285H0345& 345 285 200
A  70 A&0300H0360& 360 300 215 12.20
A  80 A&0305H0375& 375 305 215 12.40
A&0320H0380& 380 320 240 15.70
A  100 A&0325H0400& 400 325 240 16.50
A  120 A&0345H0410& 410 345 245 20.10
A  150 A&0367H0465& 465 367 26.60
A  200 A&0400H0500& 500 400 285 33.50
A  250 A&0420H0550& 550 420 40.37
A  325 A&0445H0585& 585 445 335 50.40
A  350 A&0475H0600& 600 330 63.47
A  355 600 343 70.27
A  400 650 343 77.75
A  500 700 343 85.40
A  600 A&0546H0760& 760 546 338 101.63
A  800 A&0540H0800& 800 540 370 103.50
A  1000 A&0616H0822& 822 616 420
A  1100 650 400 161.40
A  1300 A&0650H1100& 1100 650 400 186.80
A  1500 715 370 205.70
A  2500 A&0742H1080& 1080 742 370 246.80
Notes
The dimensions shown are nominal and subject to normal

RED DIAMOND  ”ALPHA’’ B SHAPE
(CLAY GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES)
TYPE SIZE PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm CAPACITY
Litres
B  100 402 254 46.75
B  125 451 254 54.51
B  150 254 61.00
B  200 600 254 78.20
B  212 B&0600H0550& 550 600 254 86.62
B  225 B&0600H0630& 630 600 254 107.00
B  250 B&0650H0630& 630 650 254 135.80
B  300 B&0650H0700& 700 650 254 146.80
B  350 B&0650H0800& 800 650 254 164.00
B  375 B&0700H0530& 530 700 260 120.15
B  400 B&0700H0700& 700 700 260
RED DIAMOND  ”ALPHA’’ BU SHAPE
(CLAY GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES)
TYPE SIZE PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm Litres
BU  100 BU0527H0402& 402 527 305 44.56
BU  125 BU0527H0451& 451 527 305 52.77
BU  150 527 305
BU  175 BU0527H0551& 551 527 305
BU  200 BU0527H0600& 600 527 305 77.48
BU  211 BU0615H0505& 505 615 356 81.50
BU  212 BU0615H0550& 550 615 356 88.50
BU  225 BU0615H0630& 630 615 356
BU  250 BU0615H0660& 660 615 356 115.00
BU  300 BU0615H0700& 700 615 356 125.00
BU  350 BU0615H0800& 800 615 356 145.50
BU  500 BU0775H0750& 750 775 420
BU 550 BU0775H0800& 800 775 420 221.80
BU  600 775 420
BU  601 BU0850H0750& 750 850 420 252.33
BU  700 BU0775H1000& 1000 775 420 277.77
BU0775H1100& 1100 775 420
BU  750 500
BU  1000 1050 500 466.71
BU  1300 1150 500 523.47
MORGANITE CRUCIBLE (INDIA) LTD
DIAMOND CRUCIBLE COMPANY LTD
All dimensions are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. MorganMMS reserves the right to change specifications at any time.
Not responsible for any typographic errors.
21
ALPHA Crucibles
RED DIAMOND  ”ALPHA’’ TP SHAPE (WITH SPOUT)
(CLAY GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES)
TYPE SIZE PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm Litres
TP  162 460 302 217 15.60
TP  173 300 237
TP  400 P&0360H0613T-LAI300 613 360 240
TP  600 P&0365H0807T-LAI300 807 365 248 43.55
TP  325 P&0421H0672T-LAI300 672 421 254 45.00
P&0440H0800T-LAI300 800 440 72.30
TP  287 BU0527H0600T-LA1300 600 527 305 77.48
TP   12 440 82.80
A&0546H0760T-LAI300 760 546 338 101.63
TP  387 BU0615H0630T-LAI300 630 615 356 115.24
TP  412 BU0615H0800T-LA1300 800 615 356 147.40
TP  587 775 420
1050 500 466.71
RED DIAMOND  ”ALPHA’’ TP SHAPE (WITHOUT SPOUT)
(CLAY GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES)
TYPE SIZE PART DESCRIPTION HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm Litres
762 235 26.30
354 254 43.80
TP  8   P&0440H0815& 815 440
TP  10 440 82.80
TP  14 P&0440H1016& 1016 440
TP  15 540 370 126.00
TP  830 P&0540H1160& 1160 540 370 155.00
TP  15P
(Partition)
540 370 126.40
Notes